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Name

Firas Kazem Abdallah Naser eddin
Glan 3158 aLEA asasi
Se ariallue deal dilae

Massar International
Mashreq Insurance Company

PALESTINE INVESTMENT &
DEVELOPMENT
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MOHAMAMD KAMAL IBRAHIM
MOHAMAMD HASSOUNEH

Abdullah Mohd. Rida Hjab

Symbol

BPC
PADICO
PADICO

TNB

AQARIYA
TNB

APIC
PADICO
PADICO

jcc
PADICO
APIC
PADICO
ELECTRODE

GUI

Transaction
Type

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

Buy
Buy

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy

Buy

Volume

2,922

2,000

5,000
344,189

1,188

64,795

1,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
5,000
800
10,000
506

8,200

Relation

Board Member - BIRZEIT PHARMACEUTICALS
Employee - Global Securities
Son of Deputy General Manager - Al-Wasata Securities

Chairman of the Board and Deputy Acting Chairman of the Board and Board
Member and Related party - United Securities

Chairman of the Board and Board Member - AL-AQARIYA TRADING
INVESTMENT

Board Owned or Followed Company - THE NATIONAL BANK

Employee - Al-Watanieh Securities
Employee - Al-Watanieh Securities
Employee - Global Securities
Chairman of the Board - Al Arabi Investment Group
Wife of Deputy General Manager - Al-Wasata Securities
Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
Chairman of the Board - AL SHARK ELECTRODE

Legal Consultant - GLOBAL UNITED INSURANCE



