Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction Type	Volume	Relation
06/06/2022	Listed Companies	Firas Kazem Abdallah Naser eddin	BPC	Buy	2,922	Board Member - BIRZEIT PHARMACEUTICALS
06/06/2022	Brokers Companies	نسيم هشام فؤاد يعيش	PADICO	Buy	2,000	Employee - Global Securities
06/06/2022	Brokers Companies	عبدالله احمد عبدالمنعم عكر	PADICO	Buy	5,000	Son of Deputy General Manager - Al-Wasata Securities
06/06/2022	Brokers Companies	Massar International	TNB	Buy	344,189	Chairman of the Board and Deputy Acting Chairman of the Board and Board Member and Related party - United Securities
06/06/2022	Listed Companies	Mashreq Insurance Company	AQARIYA	Buy	1,188	Chairman of the Board and Board Member - AL-AQARIYA TRADING INVESTMENT
06/06/2022	Listed Companies	PALESTINE INVESTMENT & DEVELOPMENT	TNB	Buy	64,795	Board Owned or Followed Company - THE NATIONAL BANK
06/06/2022	Brokers Companies	شادي يحيى احمد لحلوح	APIC	Buy	1,000	Employee - Al-Watanieh Securities
06/06/2022	Brokers Companies	شادي يحيى احمد لحلوح	PADICO	Buy	1,000	Employee - Al-Watanieh Securities
06/06/2022	Brokers Companies	احمد عايش سليمان نعمان	PADICO	Buy	2,000	Employee - Global Securities
06/06/2022	Brokers Companies	Jamal Sodqi Sadeq Hurani	JCC	Buy	2,000	Chairman of the Board - Al Arabi Investment Group
06/06/2022	Brokers Companies	منى اسماعيل محي الدين عكر	PADICO	Buy	5,000	Wife of Deputy General Manager - Al-Wasata Securities
06/06/2022	Brokers Companies	فضل محمد احمد ابومريم	APIC	Sell	800	Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
06/06/2022	Brokers Companies	فضل محمد احمد ابومريم	PADICO	Buy	10,000	Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
06/06/2022	Listed Companies	MOHAMAMD KAMAL IBRAHIM MOHAMAMD HASSOUNEH	ELECTRODE	Buy	506	Chairman of the Board - AL SHARK ELECTRODE
06/06/2022	Listed Companies	Abdullah Mohd. Rida Hjab	GUI	Buy	8,200	Legal Consultant - GLOBAL UNITED INSURANCE